MJ50	2000094
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100276497541
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/28/1501029004 ** 125.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILE SECRETARY TALLAHASS
Office Use Only	TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
	SEP. O 1 2015

		" СО	VER LETTER	.2				
	Registration Section Division of Corporatio	ns						
	Stridis Media Grou	p LLC						
SUBJEC	CT:		Limited Liability (Company				
		reign Limited Liability Com ed to register the above refer						
Please re	turn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	Braden Kowal	ski						
		N	ame of Person					
	Stridis Media	Group LLC						
		F	irm/Company					
	2617 A West I	Ioratio Street						
			Address					
	Tampa, FL 33	609						
	<u> </u>	City/S	tate and Zip Code		· · ·			
	jkowals1@its.jn	j.com				SEC	2015	
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	tification)	AHASSE	AUG	<u> </u>
For furth	er information concernir	ng this matter, please call:					$\frac{\omega}{2}$	
	John Cataldo, Esq.		617 at (755-92	51	E.FL	υ	
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	_/Day	time Teleph			•
	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>ADDRESS</u> of Corporati ion Section uilding cutive Cente see, FL 3230	<u>}:</u> ➤ ons er Circle	Зų	
	is a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 of Status &			

-

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

1. Stridis MEdia Group LLC

,

. .

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C,	Itemate name adopted for the purpose	of transacting busines	s in Florida. The alternate nan	ne must include	"Limited
2. <u>DE</u>	, 0. 200.)	, 47-4797380			
	of which foreign limited liability	3	(FEI number, if applicable))	.
4					
	(Date first transacted busines (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	ss in Florida, if prior to 0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) e penalty liability)	_	
5. 2617 A West Horatio	Street	·····-			
Tampa, FL 33609					
6. 2617 A West Horatio S	(Street Address of P Street	rincipal Office)		_	
Tampa, FL 33609				TAS	9
	(Mailing A	(ddress)			D15
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C	O. Box <u>NOT</u> accept	able)	ARE 1	ןר" ≧
Name:	Braden Kowalski		-	TAR)	
Office Address:	2617 A West Horatio Street		-	mo -	m
	Tampa		_, Florida_33609	FLC T	
Registered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip code)	RAT	
this application, I hereby	rgistered agent and to accept serv, accept the appointment as register statutes relative to the proper and ition as registered agent.	ered agent and agree	to act in this capacity. I	further agree i	to comply
	(Registe	ored agent's signature)		-	
	acity and address of the person(s) er, 2617 A West Horatio Street, T		ity to manage is/are:		
John Kowalski, Manager,	, 34 Winding Oaks Way, Boxford,	, MA 01921		<u> </u>	
Jennifer Kowalski, Mana	ger, 34 Winding Oaks Way, Boxfr	ord, MA 01921			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be st	1.K	ys old, duly authentic rtificate is in a forcig of an authorized person	m language, a translation o	custody of reco f the certificate	ords in the : und er oath
	in accordiance with section 605.02 to the Department of State constitut				lion
	John Kowalski				

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "STRIDIS MEDIA GROUP LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2015.



151200392 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml



AUTHENTICATION: 2668666

DATE: 08-22-15